City of Perth

Includes applications referred to DWA and WAPC

Application Number [Application Description Primary Propery Address m

DA-2021/5205

DA-2021/5223

DA-2021/5226

DA-2021/5236

DA-2021/5241

DA-2021/5247

DA-2021/5248

New fire hydrant tanks and pump house and associated fire hydrant services
upgrades

Retrospective approval for change of use from restaurant ('Dining') to training
centre ('Education 2')

Change of use from retail to cafe including internal fit out works and
installation of signage for 'Wellington Deli’'

Change of use from 'office' to consulting rooms ('Healthcare 1')

Installation of new bollards at Perth Children's Hospital
Conservation and repair works to the steel windows on the north, west and
south facades of the First church of Christ, Scientist, Perth.

Change of use to Office for existing commercial building

SEC40-2021/5258 Section 40 for restricted tavern licence for 'Nippon Bar and Kitchen' (Shop E1)

SEC40-2021/5259 Section 40 for permanent restaurant liquor licence for 'Roberto's on Bennett'

Report ID: PINF-182 Applications Approved
Generated By COP\\JFreeman

230 Hampden Road
CRAWLEY WA 6009

Unit 2/69 Milligan Street
PERTH WA 6000

Unit 6/74 Wellington Street
EAST PERTH WA 6004

6 Outram Street

WEST PERTH WA 6005

"PERTH CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL"

15 Hospital Avenue
NEDLANDS WA 6009
"1ST CHURCH OF CHRIST"
264 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000
165-169 Aberdeen Street
NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003
"Qv1"

250 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

72 Bennett Street

EAST PERTH WA 6004

Page1of1

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Development Applications Approved 22/09/2021 - 28/09/2021

22/09/2021

22/09/2021

22/09/2021

22/09/2021

Recommended Approval to WAPC 22/09/2021

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

22/09/2021

22/09/2021

22/09/2021

22/09/2021

Last run on 29/09/2021 7:25:03 AM
http://copsqlbi03/ReportServer



