

Development Applications Approved 22/09/2021 - 28/09/2021

Includes applications referred to DWA and WAPC				
Application Number	Application Description	Primary Propery Address	Decision	Decision Date
DA-2021/5205	New fire hydrant tanks and pump house and associated fire hydrant services	230 Hampden Road	Approved	22/09/2021
	upgrades	CRAWLEY WA 6009		
DA-2021/5223	Retrospective approval for change of use from restaurant ('Dining') to training	Unit 2/69 Milligan Street	Approved	22/09/2021
	centre ('Education 2')	PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2021/5226	Change of use from retail to cafe including internal fit out works and	Unit 6/74 Wellington Street	Approved	22/09/2021
	installation of signage for 'Wellington Deli'	EAST PERTH WA 6004		
DA-2021/5236	Change of use from 'office' to consulting rooms ('Healthcare 1')	6 Outram Street	Approved	22/09/2021
		WEST PERTH WA 6005		
DA-2021/5241	Installation of new bollards at Perth Children's Hospital	"PERTH CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL"	Recommended Approval to WAPC	22/09/2021
		15 Hospital Avenue		
		NEDLANDS WA 6009		
DA-2021/5247	Conservation and repair works to the steel windows on the north, west and	"1ST CHURCH OF CHRIST"	Approved	22/09/2021
	south facades of the First church of Christ, Scientist, Perth.	264 St Georges Terrace		
		PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2021/5248	Change of use to Office for existing commercial building	165-169 Aberdeen Street	Approved	22/09/2021
		NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003		
SEC40-2021/5258	Section 40 for restricted tavern licence for 'Nippon Bar and Kitchen' (Shop E1)	"QV1"	Approved	22/09/2021
		250 St Georges Terrace		
		PERTH WA 6000		
SEC40-2021/5259	Section 40 for permanent restaurant liquor licence for 'Roberto's on Bennett'	72 Bennett Street	Approved	22/09/2021
		EAST PERTH WA 6004		
	9			